
三重區

0932-243-148

0958-977-353

0955-237-827

0916-257-143

0935-316-669

0936-626-796

0928-272-028

0926-098-678

0930-053-415

0933-238-448

0932-341-982

潘正勝

呂兆爵

李承陽

施雅惠

黃湘云

詹舜堯

徐銘豪

詹喬茵

陳宏宇

蔡政憲

推動師證號 姓名 聯絡方式

104016

104026

104036

104079

106028

105082

105086

106021

106022

林福豐

蔡淑梅

黃忠瀅

李佩勲

林志敏

0982-609-966

0933-162-193

0910-358-178

0988-202-299

0963-293-068

0939-012-950

蔣錢貴

李思湘

林明祥

蔡龔讚

0933-688-543

0935-870-233

103039

103043

103072

103094

1041018

1041019

106040

107008

107036

107038



0958-820-387

0937-714-641

0931-666-604

0903-009-666

0906-836-878

0935-803-088

0952-565-590

0930-080-516

0972-913-957

0952-775-763

0978-396-202

0918-113-168

0968-951-597

0910-729-215

0911-753-134

0910-045-928

0958-200-061

0935-345-555

0911-697-833

0925-230-565

0928-837-599

0986-238-966

李恬儀

吳弼凱

0935-299-502

0927-386-567

0955-973-029

0989-981-888

0955-866-426

陳淑芳

簡沛蓁

陳聰緯

陳彤瑄

蔡明翰

蔡侑儒

郭學穎

張秀如

黃育祺

樊志浩

林聿暐

江固翰

姚國安

邵綺君

鄭湘卉

蔣光騰

徐瑤娟

黃健峯

李茹芳

黃志誠

葉淑娟

黃鴻博

張江水

鄭宗明

廖建雄

1100084

1100087

1100089

1100092

1100016

1090198

1090237

1090284

1090359

1090446

1090550

1100041

1100043

1100050

1100069

1100081

1090551

1090559

1100002

1100005

1090024

1090036

1090104

1090115

1090255

1100030

1100015



0930-225-139

0937-845-352

0935-837-366

0928-595-365

0937-069-513

0935-220-010

0939-191-697

0968-723-513

0954-115-963

0933-817-704

0966-110-115

0900-093-319

0986-987-596

0912-527-808

0939-289-831

0933-415-146

0986-580-375

0955-710-567

0935-258-061

0975-299-031

0965-033-589

0966-279-588

0963-616-399

0973-003-500

0922-551-913

0931-136-361

0915-638-308

黃士芳

余尉平

方文宏

林美嫻

林紘維

柯文晟

黃鳳玉

蔣昆霖

古美琇

王浩氣

陳妍伶

許聖楷

羅霽昇

張靜文

黃功文

黃城彬

張舒馨

蕭靜芳

郭益嘉

張顥學

余誌堅

李嘉紋

王志坤

周子詮

郭承珅

呂淑滿

葉怡玟

1100149

1100151

1100172

1100176

1100335

1100340

1100345

1110001

1100271

1100276

1100281

1100284

1100303

1100318

1100213

1100320

1100325

1100218

1100236

1100249

1100259

1100260

1100129

1100143

1110017

1100094

1100118



0912-231-815

0927-267-799

0988-199-097

0981-808-305

0916-633-286

0953-664-925

0912-215-542

0932-341-643

0978-836-165

0937-314-279

0960-011-006

0926-783-079

0975-828-020

蔡婉婞

郭靜文

張永發

陳宜鴻

翁瑋廷

王耀慶

劉建均

鄭國隆

王艾琳

藍明得

許煌明

周伯鑑

姚志翰

郭愷婷

劉心妤

楊采婕

曹碧華

林育聖

程羢襄

林濬耀

0916-343-598

0938-772-096

許玉峯

葉心瑀

林美蓁

0930-219-168

0935-571-071

0971-310-608

0910-105-476

0922-783-525

0918-677-029

0932-834-252

0935-271-077

0989-916-091

0931-332-399

0935-839-205

0975-877-414

黃美月

陳志宏

楊曉妮

葉姵妤

1110087

1110214

1110216

1110224

1110092

1110036

1110050

1110051

1110054

1110065

1110232

1110160

1110184

1110185

1110195

1110202

1110212

1110100

1110113

1110123

1110127

1110145

1110152

1110068

1110069

1110071

1110082



0928-202-672

0981-988-929

0939-262-375

0979-806-798

倪逸軒

張玟鈞

黃婷暄

林子翔

鍾凌生

張若家

楊勝理

陳淑洳

楊喬安

梁甜蜜

宋柏龍

余自堅

陳萱玲

郭怡良

蔡建明

連哲民

馮冠綾

0970-673-893

0952-717-996

0925-296-878

0933-849-898

0985-548-837

0920-585-765

0912-775-752

1120036

1120039

1110312

1110316

1110333

1110334

1110335

1110338

1110344

1120019

1120031

1110276 陳東盟 0965-317-251

1110277

1110281

1110283

1110284

1110300

1110303

0987-068-067

0987-543-104

0938-188-403

0981-026-346

0966-888-117

0985-272-712

1110257 李興彥

1110273 蕭森榮

0981-893-437

0928-887-616

0933-796-649

0916-332-140

0920-050-001

0938-855-992

0982-340-506

1110233 陳威至

1110240 陳誼桓

1110246 梁綵湄

1110247 陳碧芳

1110249 林菁

邱詠蓁 0910-556-1721110274



鄭元喬

柳輝專

林芸平

呂姍霓

1120133 游輝楻 0987-295-725

0972-034-455

02-2763-1737

0922-836-109

0983-117-116

1120122

1120124

1120127

1120128

1120072 葉美珍 0920-416-218

1120080

1120094

1120099

1120104

1120121

0968-610-097

0975-532-863

0902-236-816

0907-286-286

0934-154-323

蔡鎮宇

翁士欽

陳禹淵

莊凱貿

謝宗益

0928-056-760

翁伊吟

李晉銘

0971-757-663

0901-228-380

0938-088-226

0928-253-563

1120052

1120054

1120057

1120061

1120070

陳正博

陳詠婷

張菁菁

1120140

1120168

1120171

1120185

1120193

1120195

1120199

1120204

1120205

譚翔隆

邱孟婷

蔡孟哲

陳仁祥

黃冠中

沈恆

謝殷倩

陳詠捷

陳淑蕙

李峰名

1120139 0911-798-895

0918-515-882

0916-069-728

0935-686-926

0936-337-043

0933-918-013

0922-352-509

0986-009-955

0905-308-999

0958-056-066



統計至112年12月30日

1120399 謝佳龍

1120422 丁箢𥤊

1120456 林佳樺

1120459 黃詩涵

1120398 廖家葦 0928-949-045

0937-535-456

0986-052-797

0918-100-514

0915-200-789

1120207

1120213

1120218

1120243

1120244

1120250

郭亮妤

賴雅惠

余昭瑢

曾秉宏

陳嘉慶

黃友群

0972-857-358

0952-128-066

0918-812-239

0933-848-611

0919-251-510

0939-754-005

1120253 李如娟 0918-222-680

1120257 許宸語 0953-162-963

1120263 卓莉菁 0968-622-668

1120264 朱玉茶 0926-335-770

1120267 林義斌 0933-662-786

1120281 江琦 0916-453-184

1120286 陳儀庭 0924-199-668

1120289 李弘岳 0973-458-325

1120293 王尊立 0917-085-128

1120376 鄭頤仙 0926-326-828

1120378 劉邦寧 0926-057-146

1120308 洪士捷 0917-566-988

1120325 朱聖哲 0930-052-568

1120367 林鴻文 0915-229-966


